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2026 Administrative Board Meeting Schedule
Timpanogos Special Service District
Located At 6400 North 5050 West, Utah County, Utah

Telephone 801-756-5231

Meetings Are Held At 6:00 P.M.

Thursday January 22, 2026
Thursday February 19, 2026
Thursday March 19, 2026
Thursday April 16, 2026
Thursday May 21, 2026
Thursday June 18, 2026
Thursday July 16, 2026
Thursday August 20, 2026
Thursday September 17, 2026 (All Day Retreat 8:00 am)
Thursday October 15, 2026
Thursday November 19, 2026

Thursday December 17, 2026

Mailing: P.O Box 923, American Fork, Utah 84003 Phone: .
Physical: 6400 North 5050 West, Utah County, Utah %g?c: f%% ;ggg%%



